
Wujek często lata.

Czy dziadek pracuje teraz w kuchni?

Ciocia nie lubi czytać książek.

Siostra nie ogląda w tym momencie telewizji.

My nigdy nie śpimy?

Are you playing basketball now?

My aunt usually sleeps in the living room

How often does she clean dining room?

How many friends have we got?

Cousin is not brushing his teeth. 

Wpisz: is/are,  any/some (+)- twierdzenie, (-) przeczenie

There…………………………………….pears on the tree. (+)

There……………………………………. sugar in my tea. (-)

…………………………………………..chicken in her fridge?

There…………………………………….. strawberry with cream. (-)

…………………………………………… tomatoes in his bag?

…………………………………………… peach on the floor?

Uzupełnij miesiące

May………………………July …………………. October………………………

January…………………….March October……………………., ……………………

July………………………September February……………………, …………………….

Poniedziałek Saturday

Wtorek Thursday

Środa Monday

Czwartek Sunday

Piątek Tuesday

Sobota Wednesday

Niedziela Friday

Która jest godzina?-

4.15.

3.30

5.50

8.00


